LG T672, LP T672
Super TOPLED®
High-Current LED
Abgekündigt nach PD_078_02 - werden durch
LG_LP T676 ersetzt werden
Obsolete acc. to PD_078_02 - will be replaced by
LG_LP T676
2003-08-04 1

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
■ LG T672-P1Q1-1
■ LG T672-Q1R2-1
green colorless clear 45.0 ... 90.0
71.0 ... 180.0
190 (typ.)
350 (typ.)
Q62703Q5014
Q62703Q5015
■ LP T672-L2M2-1
■ LP T672-M2P1-1
pure green colorless clear 14.0 ... 28.0
22.4 ... 56.0
62 (typ.)
110 (typ.)